



# 1Z0-448<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle Data Integrator 12c Essentials

**Pass Oracle 1Z0-448 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-448.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

How do you reuse a configuration of OdiSendMail across multiple packages? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. Add a sub-model to a package, set the Sub-model step to Journalizing Sub-model, and select the Extend Window and Lock Subscriber check boxes.
- B. Add anOdiSendMailstep to a knowledge module.
- C. Duplicate theOdiSendMail stepinto multiple packages.
- D. Create a procedure with a step that usesOdiSendMailand add this procedure into multiple packages.

Correct Answer: D

(<https://blogs.perficient.com/oracle/2014/08/26/how-to-create-an-oracle-data-integrator-odi-package/>)

---

### QUESTION 2

Which is the correct statement about the contents of Master repositories? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. They contain data model and security information.
- B. They contain security and topology information.
- C. They contain project and topology information.
- D. They contain project and security information.

Correct Answer: B

([https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1212/odi/ODIDG/admin\\_reps.htm#ODIDG155](https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1212/odi/ODIDG/admin_reps.htm#ODIDG155))

---

### QUESTION 3

You need to deploy ODI JEE Components on WebLogic Server.

Where should you deploy them? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. on the Coherence Server
- B. on the Administration Server
- C. on the Node Manager
- D. on the Managed Server

Correct Answer: D

([http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E25054\\_01/core.1111/e10106/odi.htm](http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E25054_01/core.1111/e10106/odi.htm))

---



#### QUESTION 4

A Mapping that uses CDC does not load any source data and you want to check the SNP\_CDC\_SET table to find out the current window ID.

In which database schema must you look to find this table? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. the schema hosting the Work repository
- B. the schema hosting theWork schema of the default schema defined for your source data server
- C. the schema hosting the Staging Area
- D. SYS

Correct Answer: B

(<http://www.ateam-oracle.com/understanding-the-odi-jkms-and-how-they-work-with-oracle-goldengate/>)

---

#### QUESTION 5

How are the domains of ODI Agents configured? (Choose the best answer.)

- A. by using Upgrade Assistant
- B. by using ODI Studio
- C. by using Domain Creation Assistant
- D. by using Configuration Wizard

Correct Answer: D

([https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1213/core/ODING/configure\\_je.html#ODING291](https://docs.oracle.com/middleware/1213/core/ODING/configure_je.html#ODING291))

[Latest 1Z0-448 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-448 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-448 Study Guide](#)